
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

         
   
 Project Name: Bid for Steel Wheel Asphalt Compactors                         Contract Administrator:  Rob Diaz 
 
 Specification No: 99667A       Lead Departments:   Department of Fleet and Facility Management     
       
 Conference Date: Nov. 21, 2013    Time:  2:00 PM       Conference Location   City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 301 
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Rob Diaz 

 
City Of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-2344 

 
312-744-7679 

Roberto.Diaz@cityofchicago.org 

Rony Mammoo City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1238 312-744-7679 
Rony.Mammoo@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Campbell City of Chicago 
Fleet and Facility Management 
1685 N. Throop St, 1st Fl. 
Chicago, IL 

312-744-5228 Kevin.Campbell@cityofchicago.org 
 

Kimberlei Aaron City of Chicago 
Fleet and Facility Management 
30 N LaSalle, 3rd Fl 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6646 312-745-8626 
Kimberlei.Aaron@cityofchicago.org 

Brian Donahue City of Chicago 
Transportation 
1501 W Pershing Rd., 2nd Fl 
Chicago, IL  

312-747-1501 Brian.Donahue@cityofchicago.org 

 
David Cox 

 
Casey Equipment 
Co., Inc. 

 
1603 E. Algonquin Road 
Arlington Heights, IL 60005 

 
847-437-8686 

 
847-437-8738 

David.cox@caseyequipment.com 
 

     

 


